
Standard length of 12.10 m.

Nominal diameter

1
1 1/4
1 1/2

25.4
31.7
38.1

3.98
6.21
8.95

kg/minches mm

AreaWeight

5.07
7.92
11.40

cm2

Round and smooth steel bar that is manufactured in
di�erent diameters for multiple uses in construction 
and industry.

MANUFACTURING STANDARDS NMX-B-506- CANACERO-2011 

                                                                 NMX-B-521-CANACERO-2018

Rounded Road
Bar
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USES
•   For hydraulic concrete pavement slab bushings
•   For the manufacture of Baskets-Bushings.

USES
•  ARPAVIM
•  ARPISO

CHARACTERISTICS
•   Smooth round steel bars and polished finish, hot rolled 
    Grade 42
•   Diameters of 1", 1 1/4" and 1 1/2"

ADVANTAGES
•   Uniformity in steel properties
•   Compliance with Mexican standards and SCT specifications
•   Bars manufactured with a precise cut of their ends that does not
    leave burr and allows longitudinal movement of the bar

PROFILE SPECIFICATIONS

Strength
Yield strength Tensile

6,300 kg/cm2
4,200 kg/cm2


